
Ergebnisliste 
Kärntner LM / Triathlon Langdistanz
Klagenfurt / 07.07.2019

Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

M U 23
1 1080 Gutschi Markus Josef 1996 Triathlon Team Wolfsberg 9:53:20,0 718541

M 24-29
DNF 1185 Strauss Thomas 1991 Sportverein trispoat DNF 58376

W 30-34
1 747 Grün Caroline 1986 3athlon Kärnten 13:48:00,0 34166

M 30-34
1 1400 Russegger Udo 1987 Sportunion Klagenfurt, Sekt. Tria/Dua/Marathon 9:36:46,0 92618
2 246 Kofler Daniel 1989 Sportverein trispoat 9:55:48,0 113242
3 1300 Kaplenig Toma 1988 3athlon Kärnten 10:36:46,0 694810

W 35-39
1 807 Gerngroß Barbara 1982 pewag racing team 9:57:13,0 637157
2 811 Gschwandtner Melanie 1981 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon 11:30:56,0 307396

M 35-39
1 511 Fürnschuss Thomas 1982 Sportverein trispoat 9:11:36,0 40926
2 1521 Ehrenreich Michael 1980 Sportclub Hermagor - Sektion Laufsport 11:28:38,0 428978
3 1559 Grün Christoph 1981 3athlon Kärnten 11:40:07,0 962879
4 1679 Radl Florian 1982 3athlon Kärnten 14:21:37,0 503516

DNF 1730 Steiner Lukas 1984 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon DNF 699739

W 40-44
1 879 Gassinger Sabine 1979 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 14:17:12,0 439826

DNF 885 Helwig Christine 1977 Sportverein trispoat DNF 841242

M 40-44
1 530 Brauneis Alexander 1979 pewag racing team 9:06:04,0 297027
2 1944 Höller Thomas 1976 DG-TRI-Team Gösselsdorf 9:48:55,0 875873
3 2161 Sturm Werner 1978 LaufClub VITUS St. Veit/Glan 10:35:52,0 714510

W 45-49
1 72 Penker Marlies 1973 RC-MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke 11:40:57,0 495895
2 959 Lackner Anita 1973 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:52:44,0 456973

M 45-49
1 2374 Hanschitz Christian 1974 pewag racing team 10:18:04,0 710780
2 2347 Gerngroß Stefan 1974 pewag racing team 11:02:55,0 886951
3 2618 Strolz Ortwin 1970 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 11:54:59,0 281804
4 2551 Pucker Dieter 1973 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 13:59:38,0 479144

DNF 2417 Kappacher Norbert 1973 RC-MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke DNF 269906
DNF 2645 Umgeher Martin 1973 HSV Triathlon Kärnten DNF 727918

M 50-54
1 401 Stornig Klaus 1965 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 11:15:10,0 477185
2 2781 Ehrlich Klaus 1969 Sportunion Klagenfurt, Sekt. Tria/Dua/Marathon 12:15:23,0 197132
3 2787 Fehberger Franz 1968 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:52:45,0 396037

W 55-59
1 1045 Ehrlich Silvia Heidemarie 1961 Sportunion Klagenfurt, Sekt. Tria/Dua/Marathon 15:23:36,0 649803

M 55-59
1 3082 Domnik Norbert 1964 ARBÖ ASKÖ Radclub Feld am See 9:56:16,0 164223
2 3188 Siegl Thomas 1962 pewag racing team 11:55:38,0 283064

M 60-64
1 3255 Stattmann Peter 1959 Sportverein trispoat 12:54:19,0 714714

Mannschaftswertung Mixed
Rang BiB Name JG Verein Zeit Gesamtzeit

530 Brauneis Alexander 1979 9:06:04
807 Gerngroß Barbara 1982 9:57:13

2374 Hanschitz Christian 1974 10:18:04
1300 Kaplenig Toma 1988 10:36:46
1559 Grün Christoph 1981 11:40:07
747 Grün Caroline 1986 13:48:00

1400 Russegger Udo 1987 9:36:46
2781 Ehrlich Klaus 1969 12:15:23
1045 Ehrlich Silvia Heidemarie 1961 15:23:36

3 Sportunion Klagenfurt, Sekt. Tria/Dua/Marathon 37:15:45,0

1 pewag racing team 29:21:21,0

2 3athlon Kärnten 36:04:53,0



Ergebnisliste 
Kärntner LM / Triathlon Langdistanz
Klagenfurt / 07.07.2019

Rang StNr. Name JG Verein Zeit Lizenz

Landesmeisterschaft Damen
1 807 Gerngroß Barbara 1982 pewag racing team 9:57:13,0 637157
2 811 Gschwandtner Melanie 1981 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon 11:30:56,0 307396
3 72 Penker Marlies 1973 RC-MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke 11:40:57,0 495895
4 959 Lackner Anita 1973 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:52:44,0 456973
5 747 Grün Caroline 1986 3athlon Kärnten 13:48:00,0 34166
6 879 Gassinger Sabine 1979 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 14:17:12,0 439826
7 1045 Ehrlich Silvia Heidemarie 1961 Sportunion Klagenfurt, Sekt. Tria/Dua/Marathon 15:23:36,0 649803

DNF 885 Helwig Christine 1977 Sportverein trispoat DNF 841242

Landesmeisterschaft Herren
1 530 Brauneis Alexander 1979 pewag racing team 9:06:04,0 297027
2 511 Fürnschuss Thomas 1982 Sportverein trispoat 9:11:36,0 40926
3 1400 Russegger Udo 1987 Sportunion Klagenfurt, Sekt. Tria/Dua/Marathon 9:36:46,0 92618
4 1944 Höller Thomas 1976 DG-TRI-Team Gösselsdorf 9:48:55,0 875873
5 1080 Gutschi Markus Josef 1996 Triathlon Team Wolfsberg 9:53:20,0 718541
6 246 Kofler Daniel 1989 Sportverein trispoat 9:55:48,0 113242
7 3082 Domnik Norbert 1964 ARBÖ ASKÖ Radclub Feld am See 9:56:16,0 164223
8 2374 Hanschitz Christian 1974 pewag racing team 10:18:04,0 710780
9 2161 Sturm Werner 1978 LaufClub VITUS St. Veit/Glan 10:35:52,0 714510

10 1300 Kaplenig Toma 1988 3athlon Kärnten 10:36:46,0 694810
11 2347 Gerngroß Stefan 1974 pewag racing team 11:02:55,0 886951
12 401 Stornig Klaus 1965 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 11:15:10,0 477185
13 1521 Ehrenreich Michael 1980 Sportclub Hermagor - Sektion Laufsport 11:28:38,0 428978
14 1559 Grün Christoph 1981 3athlon Kärnten 11:40:07,0 962879
15 2618 Strolz Ortwin 1970 WFV Finkenstein am Faakersee 11:54:59,0 281804
16 3188 Siegl Thomas 1962 pewag racing team 11:55:38,0 283064
17 2781 Ehrlich Klaus 1969 Sportunion Klagenfurt, Sekt. Tria/Dua/Marathon 12:15:23,0 197132
18 2787 Fehberger Franz 1968 HSV Triathlon Kärnten 12:52:45,0 396037
19 3255 Stattmann Peter 1959 Sportverein trispoat 12:54:19,0 714714
20 2551 Pucker Dieter 1973 Athletik Club Donau Chemie St. Veit an der Glan 13:59:38,0 479144
21 1679 Radl Florian 1982 3athlon Kärnten 14:21:37,0 503516

DNF 2417 Kappacher Norbert 1973 RC-MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke DNF 269906
DNF 1730 Steiner Lukas 1984 Schwimmverein Villach/Sektion Triathlon DNF 699739
DNF 1185 Strauss Thomas 1991 Sportverein trispoat DNF 58376
DNF 2645 Umgeher Martin 1973 HSV Triathlon Kärnten DNF 727918

 


